
 2
50

-3
50

-6
00

 

 60 

 30 

 158 

 15  15 

 S
M

S
 P

ro
je

ct
or

 P
re

ci
si

on
 C

M
V

 *
**

* 

 2
5 

 2
50

-3
50

-6
00

-1
10

0 

 1
50

-2
50

-5
00

 

 98 

 28 

 1
20

 

 120 

A

 68,5  68,5 

 150 

 7
0,

4 

 8
 

 8
 

 R3,5 all 

 137 

DETAIL A 
SCALE 1 : 2

SMS Projector Precision CM V Technical drawing (mm)
PP120001..PP120002..PP120003..PP120004 

SMS Projector Precision CM V ****

PP120001 SMS Projector Precision CM V385-535 
PP120002 SMS Projector Precision CM V485-735 
PP120003 SMS Projector Precision CM V735-1235 
PP120004 SMS Projector Precision CM V1235-1735
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